Intelligent Capacitor Solutions
FILm CAPACITORS FOR
mICROWAVE APPLICATIONS
Microwave Capacitors
For the long life required for industrial and commercial microwaves,
choose Aerovox capacitors. Our microwave capacitors are
constructed using high quality materials and Lean Six Sigma
manufacturing practices.

•  Commercial Microwave Ovens
• Water Purification
Part Numbering System
The Aerovox part numbering
system is a descriptive part
number made up of several
components. The descriptors
are explained here using
using N50H2188G as a
representative part number:
N            50           H       21               88                   G
VOLTAGE/CAP
RATING DESCRIPTOR
    E =  Rating as
indicated
    Y = Odd voltage/cap
    G = Internal resistor
BASE
SIZE
50 = 1.25" Oval
64 = 1.75" Oval
62 = 2.00" Oval
CAPACITANCE
CODE
  50 = 0.5 µF
  88 = 0.88 µF
  11 = 1.1 µF
VOLTAGE
RATING
21 = 2100 VAC
23 = 2300 VAC
CASE
TYPE
A
C
D
ImPREGNATION FLUIDPRODUCT FAmILY
3
Aerovox Corp.
167 John Vertente Blvd.
New Bedford, MA 02745
+1-508-994-9661
+1-508-995-3000
Aerovox China
28 Wangehun Rd
Ningbo, Zhejiang
China
Aerovox India
Plot # 30 to 33
Hardware Park
Imarat Kancha
Raviryal Village
Maheshwaram Mandal
R R District – 500 066
Andhra Pradesh State
India
About Aerovox
Aerovox is a leading manufacturer of capacitors for industrial, medical and specialized applications, with world-class design, manufacturing
and testing facilities in New Bedford, MA. Global manufacturing facilities in China and India enable quick turn-around for shipping and delivery
worldwide.
Aerovox capacitors are among the world’s most reliable components. Our extensive custom design and development capabilities coupled
with broad, standardized product offerings allow us to provide intelligent capacitor solutions that meet or exceed customers’ application
requirements.
Our aim is to be the best and most sought after provider of capacitor solutions for specialty markets in the world by achieving the highest level
of customer satisfaction with extraordinary emphasis on the creation of value and speed to market.
Microwave Capacitors
Typical Sizes for VAC Professional Class 85°C
CAP (μF) AEROVOX P/N
VOLTAGE
(VAC)
CASE TYPE CASE HEIGHT
0.50 µF N50H2350G 2300 A 3.75 in (95.3 mm)